
Groupe 1
[#12] 64 Tours

1 05:42.45 05:42.45
2 06:57.52 01:15.08
3 08:09.07 01:11.56
4 09:18.14 01:09.08
5 10:28.13 01:09.99
6 11:37.43 01:09.31
7 12:46.27 01:08.84
8 13:55.36 01:09.10
9 15:04.76 01:09.40
10 1:27:27.39 1:12:22.64
11 1:28:40.17 01:12.78
12 1:29:54.49 01:14.33
13 1:31:02.90 01:08.42
14 1:32:10.57 01:07.67
15 1:33:19.92 01:09.36
16 1:34:26.86 01:06.94
17 1:35:33.85 01:06.99
18 2:41:15.82 1:05:41.98
19 2:42:24.07 01:08.26
20 2:43:31.88 01:07.81
21 2:44:40.11 01:08.23
22 2:45:48.66 01:08.56
23 2:46:55.86 01:07.20
24 2:48:07.25 01:11.39
25 2:49:15.15 01:07.91
26 2:50:23.31 01:08.16
27 2:51:30.62 01:07.32
28 2:52:38.19 01:07.58
29 2:53:45.11 01:06.92
30 2:54:51.74 01:06.64
31 5:06:38.32 2:11:46.58
32 5:07:56.02 01:17.70
33 5:12:18.87 04:22.86
34 5:13:29.42 01:10.55
35 5:14:38.05 01:08.63
36 5:15:46.70 01:08.66
37 6:20:20.78 1:04:34.09
38 6:21:30.49 01:09.71
39 6:22:38.36 01:07.88
40 6:25:55.29 03:16.93
41 6:27:02.51 01:07.22
42 6:28:10.64 01:08.14
43 6:29:18.24 01:07.60
44 6:30:26.91 01:08.67
45 6:31:34.36 01:07.46
46 6:32:41.72 01:07.37
47 6:33:48.75 01:07.04
48 6:34:56.21 01:07.46
49 7:38:58.89 1:04:02.69
50 7:40:06.89 01:08.00
51 7:41:14.76 01:07.88
52 7:42:23.55 01:08.79
53 7:43:31.62 01:08.07
54 7:44:40.03 01:08.42
55 7:45:49.43 01:09.40
56 7:46:57.66 01:08.23
57 7:48:05.79 01:08.14
58 7:49:14.28 01:08.49
59 7:50:22.67 01:08.40
60 7:51:29.23 01:06.57

61 7:52:37.55 01:08.33
62 7:53:44.98 01:07.43
63 7:54:51.97 01:06.99
64 7:55:58.21 01:06.24

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 1



[#14] 60 Tours
1 05:11.15 05:11.15
2 06:27.78 01:16.63
3 07:43.74 01:15.97
4 08:58.36 01:14.63
5 10:11.98 01:13.62
6 11:25.86 01:13.88
7 12:39.43 01:13.58
8 13:52.67 01:13.25
9 15:06.01 01:13.34
10 1:19:37.03 1:04:31.03
11 1:20:50.22 01:13.19
12 1:22:02.64 01:12.43
13 1:26:53.88 04:51.24
14 1:28:06.14 01:12.26
15 1:29:18.47 01:12.33
16 1:30:30.72 01:12.26
17 1:31:43.19 01:12.47
18 1:32:55.99 01:12.80
19 1:34:08.81 01:12.83
20 1:35:21.42 01:12.61
21 2:39:39.96 1:04:18.54
22 2:40:50.84 01:10.88
23 2:42:10.83 01:20.00
24 2:43:23.56 01:12.73
25 2:44:37.06 01:13.50
26 2:45:48.59 01:11.54
27 2:47:01.16 01:12.57
28 2:48:11.47 01:10.32
29 2:49:26.21 01:14.75
30 2:50:37.98 01:11.77
31 2:51:52.93 01:14.96
32 2:53:02.66 01:09.73
33 2:54:17.52 01:14.87
34 4:58:38.24 2:04:20.73
35 4:59:50.15 01:11.91
36 5:01:01.98 01:11.84
37 5:02:13.94 01:11.96
38 5:03:26.06 01:12.12
39 5:04:38.01 01:11.96
40 5:05:50.22 01:12.22
41 5:07:03.09 01:12.87
42 5:10:58.74 03:55.65
43 5:12:11.32 01:12.59
44 5:13:23.70 01:12.38
45 5:14:36.31 01:12.62
46 5:15:48.43 01:12.12
47 6:18:23.08 1:02:34.65
48 6:19:36.02 01:12.94
49 6:20:47.62 01:11.61
50 6:21:59.34 01:11.72
51 6:23:11.67 01:12.33
52 6:26:06.26 02:54.59
53 6:27:18.42 01:12.17
54 6:28:30.96 01:12.54
55 6:29:42.92 01:11.96
56 6:30:54.99 01:12.07
57 6:32:06.68 01:11.70
58 6:33:19.32 01:12.64
59 6:34:31.04 01:11.72
60 6:35:43.51 01:12.47

[#35] 64 Tours
1 19:45.97 19:45.97
2 23:30.95 03:44.98
3 24:45.15 01:14.21
4 25:59.52 01:14.37
5 27:12.74 01:13.23
6 28:25.96 01:13.22
7 29:39.46 01:13.50
8 30:53.08 01:13.62
9 32:05.66 01:12.59
10 33:17.38 01:11.72
11 1:39:37.53 1:06:20.15
12 1:40:51.45 01:13.93
13 1:42:06.45 01:15.01
14 1:43:21.99 01:15.54
15 1:44:39.01 01:17.02
16 1:45:53.35 01:14.35
17 1:47:05.61 01:12.26
18 1:48:18.03 01:12.43
19 1:49:30.48 01:12.45
20 1:50:42.44 01:11.96
21 1:51:55.40 01:12.97
22 1:53:06.60 01:11.21
23 1:54:19.73 01:13.13
24 1:55:32.01 01:12.29
25 2:59:03.95 1:03:31.95
26 3:00:17.06 01:13.11
27 3:01:29.20 01:12.14
28 3:02:41.83 01:12.64
29 3:03:54.07 01:12.24
30 3:05:06.04 01:11.98
31 3:06:21.54 01:15.50
32 3:07:34.43 01:12.89
33 3:08:47.93 01:13.50
34 3:10:00.09 01:12.17
35 3:11:12.66 01:12.57
36 3:12:24.85 01:12.19
37 3:13:36.21 01:11.37
38 3:14:49.50 01:13.29
39 5:19:15.93 2:04:26.43
40 5:20:28.44 01:12.52
41 5:21:42.76 01:14.33
42 5:22:57.72 01:14.96
43 5:24:10.63 01:12.92
44 5:25:24.82 01:14.19
45 5:26:35.67 01:10.86
46 5:27:47.62 01:11.96
47 5:28:58.82 01:11.21
48 6:40:22.39 1:11:23.57
49 6:41:35.49 01:13.10
50 6:42:49.09 01:13.60
51 6:44:01.18 01:12.10
52 6:45:12.41 01:11.23
53 6:46:23.80 01:11.40
54 6:47:39.53 01:15.73
55 7:59:54.11 1:12:14.58
56 8:01:08.19 01:14.09
57 8:02:23.52 01:15.33
58 8:08:02.36 05:38.85
59 8:09:15.04 01:12.68
60 8:10:28.19 01:13.15
61 8:11:42.49 01:14.30
62 8:12:55.01 01:12.52

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 2



63 8:14:07.20 01:12.19
64 8:15:18.96 01:11.77

[#45] 58 Tours
1 23:21.36 23:21.36
2 24:35.57 01:14.21
3 25:49.11 01:13.55
4 27:03.34 01:14.23
5 28:16.86 01:13.53
6 29:30.86 01:14.00
7 30:43.61 01:12.75
8 31:57.62 01:14.02
9 33:11.52 01:13.91
10 1:39:51.73 1:06:40.21
11 1:41:05.49 01:13.76
12 1:42:18.17 01:12.68
13 1:43:31.53 01:13.36
14 1:44:45.27 01:13.74
15 1:45:57.45 01:12.19
16 1:47:10.25 01:12.80
17 1:48:22.37 01:12.12
18 1:49:33.36 01:10.99
19 1:50:45.13 01:11.78
20 1:51:56.87 01:11.75
21 1:53:10.02 01:13.16
22 1:54:22.49 01:12.48
23 2:59:04.77 1:04:42.28
24 3:00:19.07 01:14.30
25 3:01:35.62 01:16.55
26 3:02:48.11 01:12.50
27 3:03:59.86 01:11.75
28 3:05:12.02 01:12.17
29 3:06:25.27 01:13.25
30 3:07:36.82 01:11.56
31 3:08:48.82 01:12.01
32 3:10:01.43 01:12.61
33 5:19:18.69 2:09:17.27
34 5:20:33.55 01:14.87
35 5:21:50.66 01:17.11
36 5:23:06.72 01:16.06
37 5:24:19.73 01:13.01
38 5:25:33.46 01:13.74
39 5:26:47.50 01:14.04
40 5:28:01.03 01:13.53
41 5:29:14.44 01:13.41
42 5:30:28.90 01:14.47
43 6:40:46.32 1:10:17.43
44 6:42:00.55 01:14.23
45 6:43:17.75 01:17.21
46 6:44:31.53 01:13.79
47 6:45:44.52 01:12.99
48 6:46:56.78 01:12.26
49 6:48:09.13 01:12.36
50 6:51:40.07 03:30.94
51 7:59:58.37 1:08:18.30
52 8:01:11.24 01:12.87
53 8:02:24.16 01:12.92
54 8:03:36.20 01:12.05
55 8:04:48.09 01:11.89
56 8:05:59.29 01:11.21
57 8:07:10.99 01:11.70
58 8:08:22.28 01:11.30

[#47] 51 Tours
1 23:39.27 23:39.27
2 25:03.15 01:23.89
3 26:24.43 01:21.28
4 27:43.54 01:19.11
5 29:01.70 01:18.17
6 30:19.09 01:17.40
7 31:37.19 01:18.10
8 32:56.57 01:19.39
9 34:14.92 01:18.36
10 1:39:30.57 1:05:15.65
11 1:40:51.24 01:20.68
12 1:42:08.96 01:17.72
13 1:43:26.40 01:17.44
14 1:44:43.18 01:16.79
15 1:45:59.75 01:16.57
16 1:47:16.16 01:16.41
17 1:48:32.03 01:15.87
18 1:49:48.18 01:16.16
19 2:59:22.00 1:09:33.83
20 3:00:39.16 01:17.16
21 3:01:56.41 01:17.26
22 3:03:11.57 01:15.17
23 3:04:26.97 01:15.41
24 3:05:42.65 01:15.68
25 3:06:58.36 01:15.71
26 3:08:13.45 01:15.10
27 5:39:42.71 2:31:29.26
28 5:41:02.35 01:19.65
29 5:42:20.87 01:18.52
30 5:43:37.72 01:16.86
31 5:44:55.77 01:18.05
32 5:46:14.78 01:19.01
33 5:47:31.54 01:16.76
34 5:48:48.04 01:16.50
35 5:50:04.68 01:16.65
36 6:58:54.78 1:08:50.10
37 7:00:12.10 01:17.33
38 7:01:29.46 01:17.37
39 7:02:46.30 01:16.84
40 7:04:03.60 01:17.31
41 7:05:20.54 01:16.94
42 7:06:38.66 01:18.12
43 7:07:55.82 01:17.16
44 8:18:44.33 1:10:48.52
45 8:20:04.95 01:20.63
46 8:21:21.99 01:17.04
47 8:22:39.45 01:17.47
48 8:23:55.98 01:16.53
49 8:25:12.85 01:16.88
50 8:26:29.54 01:16.69
51 8:27:45.72 01:16.18

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 3



[#50] 11 Tours
1 1:39:51.24 1:39:51.24
2 1:41:15.90 01:24.66
3 1:42:38.70 01:22.81
4 1:52:50.99 10:12.29
5 1:54:08.17 01:17.19
6 1:55:25.40 01:17.23
7 3:10:13.50 1:14:48.11
8 3:11:28.88 01:15.38
9 3:12:45.40 01:16.53
10 3:14:01.25 01:15.85
11 3:15:17.34 01:16.10

[#71] 67 Tours
1 40:24.75 40:24.75
2 41:50.95 01:26.21
3 43:15.23 01:24.29
4 44:36.70 01:21.47
5 45:58.24 01:21.54
6 47:17.36 01:19.13
7 48:34.24 01:16.88
8 49:52.03 01:17.79
9 55:15.00 05:22.98
10 1:59:35.55 1:04:20.55
11 2:00:55.52 01:19.97
12 2:02:12.91 01:17.40
13 2:03:29.95 01:17.05
14 2:04:45.91 01:15.97
15 2:06:04.08 01:18.17
16 2:07:19.34 01:15.26
17 2:08:34.85 01:15.52
18 2:09:51.07 01:16.22
19 2:14:12.15 04:21.08
20 2:15:26.98 01:14.84
21 3:19:14.35 1:03:47.37
22 3:20:32.87 01:18.52
23 3:21:51.29 01:18.43
24 3:23:08.57 01:17.28
25 3:24:25.84 01:17.28
26 3:25:41.36 01:15.52
27 3:26:55.42 01:14.07
28 3:28:12.88 01:17.47
29 3:29:27.74 01:14.86
30 3:30:42.82 01:15.08
31 3:31:57.18 01:14.37
32 3:33:10.57 01:13.39
33 3:34:24.41 01:13.84
34 3:35:38.46 01:14.06
35 5:19:33.79 1:43:55.33
36 5:20:55.00 01:21.22
37 5:22:11.62 01:16.62
38 5:23:27.70 01:16.09
39 5:24:43.26 01:15.57
40 5:25:58.99 01:15.73
41 5:27:14.72 01:15.73
42 5:30:35.89 03:21.17
43 5:31:52.69 01:16.81
44 5:33:07.36 01:14.67
45 5:34:22.64 01:15.29
46 5:35:37.15 01:14.51
47 6:41:01.27 1:05:24.13
48 6:42:18.36 01:17.09
49 6:43:34.70 01:16.34
50 6:44:50.75 01:16.06
51 6:46:06.69 01:15.94
52 6:50:05.45 03:58.77
53 6:51:21.39 01:15.94
54 6:52:36.61 01:15.22
55 6:53:51.96 01:15.36
56 6:55:08.27 01:16.32
57 7:59:39.01 1:04:30.74
58 8:00:56.08 01:17.07
59 8:02:13.52 01:17.44
60 8:03:32.31 01:18.80
61 8:04:48.77 01:16.46
62 8:06:03.98 01:15.22

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 4



63 8:07:17.36 01:13.39
64 8:08:32.34 01:14.98
65 8:12:18.07 03:45.73
66 8:13:32.06 01:14.00
67 8:14:46.48 01:14.42

[#78] 28 Tours
1 1:59:00.65 1:59:00.65
2 2:00:40.19 01:39.54
3 2:02:18.09 01:37.90
4 3:19:00.19 1:16:42.11
5 3:20:33.13 01:32.94
6 3:22:05.28 01:32.16
7 3:23:37.56 01:32.28
8 3:30:43.89 07:06.34
9 3:32:13.68 01:29.80
10 5:59:27.54 2:27:13.86
11 6:02:56.72 03:29.19
12 6:04:28.88 01:32.16
13 6:05:59.44 01:30.57
14 6:07:29.05 01:29.61
15 6:08:59.40 01:30.36
16 6:10:33.64 01:34.25
17 6:12:07.07 01:33.43
18 6:13:34.02 01:26.96
19 7:19:25.55 1:05:51.53
20 7:20:56.70 01:31.15
21 7:22:26.11 01:29.42
22 7:24:00.50 01:34.39
23 7:25:27.71 01:27.22
24 7:26:54.85 01:27.15
25 8:40:22.76 1:13:27.91
26 8:41:58.18 01:35.42
27 8:43:30.76 01:32.58
28 8:44:59.89 01:29.14

[#80] 66 Tours
1 40:56.72 40:56.72
2 42:27.11 01:30.40
3 43:54.42 01:27.31
4 45:21.63 01:27.22
5 46:46.33 01:24.71
6 48:10.17 01:23.84
7 49:32.39 01:22.23
8 1:59:17.71 1:09:45.33
9 2:00:39.65 01:21.94
10 2:02:01.19 01:21.54
11 2:03:23.27 01:22.08
12 2:04:44.79 01:21.52
13 2:06:05.25 01:20.47
14 2:07:26.21 01:20.96
15 2:08:46.27 01:20.07
16 2:10:05.91 01:19.65
17 2:13:15.92 03:10.01
18 2:14:35.96 01:20.04
19 3:19:00.55 1:04:24.59
20 3:20:29.73 01:29.18
21 3:21:51.99 01:22.27
22 3:23:15.10 01:23.12
23 3:24:36.27 01:21.17
24 3:25:57.55 01:21.29
25 3:27:17.10 01:19.55
26 3:28:36.88 01:19.79
27 3:29:56.20 01:19.32
28 3:31:14.74 01:18.54
29 3:32:32.90 01:18.17
30 3:34:10.52 01:37.62
31 3:35:28.95 01:18.43
32 5:39:33.29 2:04:04.35
33 5:40:57.87 01:24.59
34 5:42:17.87 01:20.00
35 5:43:36.62 01:18.76
36 5:44:56.35 01:19.74
37 5:46:17.19 01:20.84
38 5:47:36.43 01:19.25
39 5:48:55.82 01:19.39
40 5:50:15.69 01:19.88
41 5:51:34.52 01:18.83
42 5:52:53.88 01:19.36
43 5:54:12.88 01:19.01
44 5:55:30.81 01:17.93
45 7:04:54.99 1:09:24.18
46 7:06:16.37 01:21.38
47 7:07:36.20 01:19.84
48 7:08:56.85 01:20.65
49 7:10:16.63 01:19.79
50 7:11:36.48 01:19.86
51 7:12:54.48 01:18.01
52 7:14:14.25 01:19.77
53 7:15:32.41 01:18.17
54 8:18:51.10 1:03:18.69
55 8:20:14.49 01:23.40
56 8:21:35.70 01:21.22
57 8:22:55.79 01:20.09
58 8:24:16.81 01:21.03
59 8:25:36.22 01:19.41
60 8:26:54.83 01:18.62
61 8:28:13.12 01:18.29
62 8:29:31.61 01:18.50

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 5



63 8:30:49.57 01:17.96
64 8:32:08.39 01:18.83
65 8:33:26.83 01:18.45
66 8:34:44.81 01:17.98

[#94] 46 Tours
1 1:01:49.67 1:01:49.67
2 1:03:31.95 01:42.28
3 1:05:14.12 01:42.17
4 1:06:52.73 01:38.62
5 1:08:32.52 01:39.79
6 2:19:19.70 1:10:47.19
7 2:20:54.55 01:34.86
8 2:22:29.78 01:35.23
9 2:24:01.91 01:32.14
10 2:25:33.55 01:31.65
11 2:27:05.57 01:32.02
12 2:28:38.81 01:33.24
13 2:30:07.49 01:28.69
14 2:31:36.28 01:28.79
15 2:33:06.23 01:29.96
16 3:39:41.56 1:06:35.33
17 3:41:13.46 01:31.90
18 3:42:47.07 01:33.62
19 3:44:16.13 01:29.07
20 3:45:42.55 01:26.42
21 3:47:11.80 01:29.26
22 3:48:41.52 01:29.72
23 3:50:09.48 01:27.97
24 3:51:43.21 01:33.73
25 3:53:14.87 01:31.67
26 3:54:46.16 01:31.29
27 5:59:19.43 2:04:33.27
28 6:00:51.05 01:31.62
29 6:02:19.41 01:28.36
30 6:03:46.96 01:27.55
31 6:05:14.18 01:27.23
32 6:06:44.23 01:30.05
33 6:08:34.72 01:50.49
34 6:10:03.29 01:28.58
35 6:11:31.65 01:28.37
36 6:13:05.59 01:33.94
37 6:14:35.99 01:30.40
38 7:18:49.43 1:04:13.44
39 7:20:19.78 01:30.36
40 7:21:48.38 01:28.60
41 7:23:16.93 01:28.55
42 7:24:46.83 01:29.91
43 7:26:18.10 01:31.27
44 7:27:48.52 01:30.43
45 7:29:18.17 01:29.65
46 7:30:48.20 01:30.03

ALLUSSON Noé [#89] 51 Tours
ALLUSSON Noé 1 1:00:00.45 1:00:00.45
ALLUSSON Noé 2 1:01:43.62 01:43.18
ALLUSSON Noé 3 1:03:25.97 01:42.36
ALLUSSON Noé 4 1:05:08.02 01:42.05
ALLUSSON Noé 5 1:06:48.74 01:40.72
ALLUSSON Noé 6 1:08:25.11 01:36.38
ALLUSSON Noé 7 1:13:13.63 04:48.52
ALLUSSON Noé 8 1:14:47.43 01:33.80
ALLUSSON Noé 9 2:19:21.13 1:04:33.71
ALLUSSON Noé 10 2:20:56.24 01:35.12
ALLUSSON Noé 11 2:22:30.06 01:33.82
ALLUSSON Noé 12 2:24:03.30 01:33.24
ALLUSSON Noé 13 2:25:34.91 01:31.62
ALLUSSON Noé 14 2:27:06.88 01:31.97
ALLUSSON Noé 15 2:28:40.40 01:33.52
ALLUSSON Noé 16 2:30:16.17 01:35.77
ALLUSSON Noé 17 2:31:46.12 01:29.96
ALLUSSON Noé 18 3:39:44.84 1:07:58.72
ALLUSSON Noé 19 3:41:18.21 01:33.38
ALLUSSON Noé 20 3:42:47.93 01:29.73
ALLUSSON Noé 21 3:44:14.44 01:26.51
ALLUSSON Noé 22 3:45:41.00 01:26.56
ALLUSSON Noé 23 3:47:08.59 01:27.59
ALLUSSON Noé 24 3:48:34.16 01:25.58
ALLUSSON Noé 25 3:50:00.25 01:26.09
ALLUSSON Noé 26 3:51:24.69 01:24.45
ALLUSSON Noé 27 3:52:59.38 01:34.69
ALLUSSON Noé 28 3:54:28.75 01:29.37
ALLUSSON Noé 29 5:59:48.38 2:05:19.63
ALLUSSON Noé 30 6:08:17.98 08:29.61
ALLUSSON Noé 31 7:19:12.05 1:10:54.07
ALLUSSON Noé 32 7:20:46.03 01:33.99
ALLUSSON Noé 33 7:22:18.75 01:32.72
ALLUSSON Noé 34 7:23:52.55 01:33.80
ALLUSSON Noé 35 7:25:22.04 01:29.49
ALLUSSON Noé 36 7:26:50.61 01:28.58
ALLUSSON Noé 37 7:28:17.59 01:26.98
ALLUSSON Noé 38 7:29:43.72 01:26.14
ALLUSSON Noé 39 7:31:08.33 01:24.62
ALLUSSON Noé 40 8:39:08.23 1:07:59.90
ALLUSSON Noé 41 8:40:36.31 01:28.08
ALLUSSON Noé 42 8:42:00.73 01:24.43
ALLUSSON Noé 43 8:43:32.75 01:32.02
ALLUSSON Noé 44 8:44:57.22 01:24.48
ALLUSSON Noé 45 8:46:20.12 01:22.91
ALLUSSON Noé 46 8:47:42.29 01:22.18
ALLUSSON Noé 47 8:49:04.86 01:22.58
ALLUSSON Noé 48 8:50:27.55 01:22.69
ALLUSSON Noé 49 8:51:49.35 01:21.80
ALLUSSON Noé 50 8:53:11.64 01:22.30
ALLUSSON Noé 51 8:54:33.86 01:22.22
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ANSELME Eric [#61] 50 Tours
ANSELME Eric 1 40:03.75 40:03.75
ANSELME Eric 2 41:28.19 01:24.45
ANSELME Eric 3 42:47.72 01:19.53
ANSELME Eric 4 44:08.74 01:21.03
ANSELME Eric 5 45:28.92 01:20.19
ANSELME Eric 6 46:49.40 01:20.49
ANSELME Eric 7 48:11.25 01:21.85
ANSELME Eric 8 49:31.48 01:20.23
ANSELME Eric 9 1:59:13.05 1:09:41.58
ANSELME Eric 10 2:00:36.35 01:23.30
ANSELME Eric 11 2:03:57.05 03:20.70
ANSELME Eric 12 2:05:14.39 01:17.35
ANSELME Eric 13 2:06:30.82 01:16.44
ANSELME Eric 14 2:09:02.60 02:31.79
ANSELME Eric 15 2:10:19.81 01:17.21
ANSELME Eric 16 2:13:29.14 03:09.33
ANSELME Eric 17 3:22:26.21 1:08:57.08
ANSELME Eric 18 3:23:46.07 01:19.86
ANSELME Eric 19 3:25:06.55 01:20.49
ANSELME Eric 20 3:26:27.11 01:20.56
ANSELME Eric 21 3:27:46.47 01:19.36
ANSELME Eric 22 3:29:04.38 01:17.91
ANSELME Eric 23 3:32:15.65 03:11.28
ANSELME Eric 24 5:39:27.40 2:07:11.76
ANSELME Eric 25 5:40:48.15 01:20.75
ANSELME Eric 26 5:43:53.26 03:05.11
ANSELME Eric 27 5:45:15.45 01:22.20
ANSELME Eric 28 5:46:34.91 01:19.46
ANSELME Eric 29 5:47:54.10 01:19.20
ANSELME Eric 30 5:49:13.75 01:19.65
ANSELME Eric 31 5:50:31.98 01:18.24
ANSELME Eric 32 5:51:50.20 01:18.22
ANSELME Eric 33 6:58:49.97 1:06:59.78
ANSELME Eric 34 7:00:08.07 01:18.10
ANSELME Eric 35 7:01:25.50 01:17.44
ANSELME Eric 36 7:02:43.83 01:18.33
ANSELME Eric 37 7:07:54.90 05:11.07
ANSELME Eric 38 7:09:11.17 01:16.27
ANSELME Eric 39 7:10:24.51 01:13.34
ANSELME Eric 40 7:11:41.66 01:17.16
ANSELME Eric 41 8:18:42.66 1:07:01.00
ANSELME Eric 42 8:20:04.13 01:21.47
ANSELME Eric 43 8:21:21.17 01:17.05
ANSELME Eric 44 8:22:37.44 01:16.27
ANSELME Eric 45 8:23:53.19 01:15.75
ANSELME Eric 46 8:25:08.94 01:15.76
ANSELME Eric 47 8:26:24.97 01:16.04
ANSELME Eric 48 8:27:40.09 01:15.12
ANSELME Eric 49 8:28:56.31 01:16.23
ANSELME Eric 50 8:30:13.92 01:17.61

ANSELME Quentin [#60] 62 Tours
ANSELME Quentin 1 40:09.86 40:09.86
ANSELME Quentin 2 41:40.31 01:30.45
ANSELME Quentin 3 43:15.75 01:35.44
ANSELME Quentin 4 47:47.88 04:32.14
ANSELME Quentin 5 49:14.16 01:26.28
ANSELME Quentin 6 53:56.93 04:42.78
ANSELME Quentin 7 55:20.58 01:23.66
ANSELME Quentin 8 1:59:12.32 1:03:51.75
ANSELME Quentin 9 2:00:36.98 01:24.66
ANSELME Quentin 10 2:01:59.65 01:22.67
ANSELME Quentin 11 2:03:22.62 01:22.97
ANSELME Quentin 12 2:04:43.24 01:20.63
ANSELME Quentin 13 2:06:04.92 01:21.68
ANSELME Quentin 14 2:07:24.66 01:19.74
ANSELME Quentin 15 2:08:44.35 01:19.69
ANSELME Quentin 16 2:10:07.62 01:23.28
ANSELME Quentin 17 2:11:28.65 01:21.03
ANSELME Quentin 18 2:12:47.84 01:19.20
ANSELME Quentin 19 2:14:05.89 01:18.05
ANSELME Quentin 20 2:15:24.22 01:18.34
ANSELME Quentin 21 3:19:08.33 1:03:44.11
ANSELME Quentin 22 3:20:28.95 01:20.63
ANSELME Quentin 23 3:21:47.80 01:18.85
ANSELME Quentin 24 3:23:05.73 01:17.93
ANSELME Quentin 25 3:24:24.27 01:18.55
ANSELME Quentin 26 3:25:43.68 01:19.41
ANSELME Quentin 27 3:27:03.98 01:20.30
ANSELME Quentin 28 3:28:20.59 01:16.62
ANSELME Quentin 29 3:29:38.92 01:18.33
ANSELME Quentin 30 3:30:57.37 01:18.45
ANSELME Quentin 31 3:32:16.33 01:18.97
ANSELME Quentin 32 3:33:34.59 01:18.26
ANSELME Quentin 33 3:34:51.91 01:17.33
ANSELME Quentin 34 5:39:30.54 2:04:38.64
ANSELME Quentin 35 5:40:52.11 01:21.57
ANSELME Quentin 36 5:42:12.85 01:20.75
ANSELME Quentin 37 5:43:33.73 01:20.89
ANSELME Quentin 38 5:44:54.69 01:20.96
ANSELME Quentin 39 5:46:14.31 01:19.62
ANSELME Quentin 40 5:47:32.59 01:18.29
ANSELME Quentin 41 5:48:50.38 01:17.79
ANSELME Quentin 42 5:50:07.56 01:17.19
ANSELME Quentin 43 6:58:49.50 1:08:41.95
ANSELME Quentin 44 7:00:07.48 01:17.98
ANSELME Quentin 45 7:01:25.15 01:17.68
ANSELME Quentin 46 7:02:43.39 01:18.24
ANSELME Quentin 47 7:04:01.95 01:18.57
ANSELME Quentin 48 7:05:18.67 01:16.72
ANSELME Quentin 49 7:06:35.52 01:16.86
ANSELME Quentin 50 7:07:54.46 01:18.94
ANSELME Quentin 51 7:09:10.77 01:16.32
ANSELME Quentin 52 7:10:25.51 01:14.75
ANSELME Quentin 53 7:11:40.02 01:14.52
ANSELME Quentin 54 8:18:43.62 1:07:03.60
ANSELME Quentin 55 8:20:05.63 01:22.02
ANSELME Quentin 56 8:21:24.03 01:18.40
ANSELME Quentin 57 8:22:41.68 01:17.66
ANSELME Quentin 58 8:23:58.79 01:17.11
ANSELME Quentin 59 8:25:25.34 01:26.55
ANSELME Quentin 60 8:26:45.81 01:20.47
ANSELME Quentin 61 8:28:04.21 01:18.41
ANSELME Quentin 62 8:29:22.96 01:18.76
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AUBRY Julien [#31] 72 Tours
AUBRY Julien 1 23:24.74 23:24.74
AUBRY Julien 2 24:40.93 01:16.20
AUBRY Julien 3 25:57.53 01:16.60
AUBRY Julien 4 27:14.29 01:16.76
AUBRY Julien 5 28:29.50 01:15.21
AUBRY Julien 6 29:45.51 01:16.02
AUBRY Julien 7 31:04.98 01:19.48
AUBRY Julien 8 32:23.97 01:18.99
AUBRY Julien 9 33:39.25 01:15.28
AUBRY Julien 10 34:53.76 01:14.51
AUBRY Julien 11 36:08.45 01:14.70
AUBRY Julien 12 1:40:11.11 1:04:02.67
AUBRY Julien 13 1:41:26.37 01:15.26
AUBRY Julien 14 1:42:40.67 01:14.30
AUBRY Julien 15 1:43:57.76 01:17.09
AUBRY Julien 16 1:45:11.89 01:14.14
AUBRY Julien 17 1:46:27.03 01:15.15
AUBRY Julien 18 1:47:42.39 01:15.36
AUBRY Julien 19 1:48:59.26 01:16.88
AUBRY Julien 20 2:58:54.62 1:09:55.37
AUBRY Julien 21 3:00:08.71 01:14.09
AUBRY Julien 22 3:01:22.19 01:13.48
AUBRY Julien 23 3:02:36.30 01:14.12
AUBRY Julien 24 3:03:49.89 01:13.60
AUBRY Julien 25 3:05:05.13 01:15.24
AUBRY Julien 26 3:06:19.40 01:14.28
AUBRY Julien 27 3:07:33.82 01:14.42
AUBRY Julien 28 3:08:47.41 01:13.60
AUBRY Julien 29 3:09:59.79 01:12.38
AUBRY Julien 30 3:11:12.14 01:12.36
AUBRY Julien 31 3:12:26.32 01:14.18
AUBRY Julien 32 3:13:39.96 01:13.65
AUBRY Julien 33 3:14:53.72 01:13.76
AUBRY Julien 34 5:19:12.60 2:04:18.88
AUBRY Julien 35 5:20:27.84 01:15.24
AUBRY Julien 36 5:21:44.59 01:16.76
AUBRY Julien 37 5:22:59.48 01:14.89
AUBRY Julien 38 5:24:14.34 01:14.86
AUBRY Julien 39 5:25:29.03 01:14.70
AUBRY Julien 40 5:26:44.64 01:15.61
AUBRY Julien 41 5:27:59.60 01:14.96
AUBRY Julien 42 5:29:13.08 01:13.48
AUBRY Julien 43 5:30:28.33 01:15.26
AUBRY Julien 44 5:31:42.42 01:14.09
AUBRY Julien 45 5:32:56.02 01:13.60
AUBRY Julien 46 5:34:09.85 01:13.83
AUBRY Julien 47 5:35:21.85 01:12.00
AUBRY Julien 48 6:39:52.61 1:04:30.77
AUBRY Julien 49 6:41:07.72 01:15.12
AUBRY Julien 50 6:42:29.24 01:21.52
AUBRY Julien 51 6:43:46.70 01:17.47
AUBRY Julien 52 6:46:35.05 02:48.36
AUBRY Julien 53 6:47:47.52 01:12.47
AUBRY Julien 54 6:49:00.34 01:12.83
AUBRY Julien 55 6:50:13.68 01:13.34
AUBRY Julien 56 6:51:28.71 01:15.03
AUBRY Julien 57 6:52:43.52 01:14.82
AUBRY Julien 58 6:53:57.12 01:13.60
AUBRY Julien 59 6:55:09.30 01:12.19
AUBRY Julien 60 7:59:11.47 1:04:02.17
AUBRY Julien 61 8:00:26.22 01:14.75
AUBRY Julien 62 8:03:07.45 02:41.23

AUBRY Julien 63 8:04:22.12 01:14.67
AUBRY Julien 64 8:05:34.03 01:11.91
AUBRY Julien 65 8:06:45.60 01:11.58
AUBRY Julien 66 8:07:57.07 01:11.47
AUBRY Julien 67 8:09:08.90 01:11.84
AUBRY Julien 68 8:10:22.31 01:13.41
AUBRY Julien 69 8:11:34.08 01:11.77
AUBRY Julien 70 8:12:47.41 01:13.34
AUBRY Julien 71 8:13:59.67 01:12.26
AUBRY Julien 72 8:15:10.20 01:10.53

AUROS Pascal [#32] 49 Tours
AUROS Pascal 1 2:59:03.74 2:59:03.74
AUROS Pascal 2 3:00:20.92 01:17.18
AUROS Pascal 3 3:01:36.72 01:15.80
AUROS Pascal 4 3:02:52.03 01:15.31
AUROS Pascal 5 3:04:08.32 01:16.29
AUROS Pascal 6 3:05:24.30 01:15.99
AUROS Pascal 7 3:06:40.87 01:16.57
AUROS Pascal 8 3:07:57.38 01:16.51
AUROS Pascal 9 3:09:15.24 01:17.86
AUROS Pascal 10 3:10:30.66 01:15.43
AUROS Pascal 11 3:11:44.79 01:14.14
AUROS Pascal 12 3:12:59.46 01:14.68
AUROS Pascal 13 3:14:14.44 01:14.98
AUROS Pascal 14 3:15:27.57 01:13.13
AUROS Pascal 15 5:19:10.35 2:03:42.79
AUROS Pascal 16 5:20:27.32 01:16.97
AUROS Pascal 17 5:21:43.35 01:16.04
AUROS Pascal 18 5:23:00.16 01:16.81
AUROS Pascal 19 5:24:15.74 01:15.59
AUROS Pascal 20 5:25:31.24 01:15.50
AUROS Pascal 21 5:26:46.80 01:15.57
AUROS Pascal 22 5:28:02.62 01:15.83
AUROS Pascal 23 5:29:18.51 01:15.90
AUROS Pascal 24 5:30:36.84 01:18.33
AUROS Pascal 25 5:31:53.79 01:16.95
AUROS Pascal 26 5:33:08.79 01:15.00
AUROS Pascal 27 6:40:10.79 1:07:02.01
AUROS Pascal 28 6:41:27.08 01:16.29
AUROS Pascal 29 6:42:42.97 01:15.90
AUROS Pascal 30 6:43:58.82 01:15.85
AUROS Pascal 31 6:45:14.50 01:15.68
AUROS Pascal 32 6:46:28.94 01:14.44
AUROS Pascal 33 6:47:42.91 01:13.97
AUROS Pascal 34 6:48:57.34 01:14.44
AUROS Pascal 35 6:50:12.23 01:14.89
AUROS Pascal 36 6:51:26.83 01:14.61
AUROS Pascal 37 7:59:52.21 1:08:25.38
AUROS Pascal 38 8:01:09.88 01:17.68
AUROS Pascal 39 8:02:25.85 01:15.97
AUROS Pascal 40 8:03:41.95 01:16.10
AUROS Pascal 41 8:04:57.37 01:15.43
AUROS Pascal 42 8:06:13.36 01:15.99
AUROS Pascal 43 8:07:29.11 01:15.75
AUROS Pascal 44 8:08:45.02 01:15.92
AUROS Pascal 45 8:09:59.62 01:14.61
AUROS Pascal 46 8:11:15.33 01:15.71
AUROS Pascal 47 8:12:31.01 01:15.68
AUROS Pascal 48 8:13:46.06 01:15.05
AUROS Pascal 49 8:15:02.06 01:16.01
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AUSTINS Henry [#90] 35 Tours
AUSTINS Henry 1 1:00:12.85 1:00:12.85
AUSTINS Henry 2 1:02:08.11 01:55.27
AUSTINS Henry 3 1:04:01.76 01:53.65
AUSTINS Henry 4 1:05:56.54 01:54.78
AUSTINS Henry 5 1:07:50.30 01:53.77
AUSTINS Henry 6 1:13:18.85 05:28.55
AUSTINS Henry 7 1:15:16.64 01:57.79
AUSTINS Henry 8 2:19:38.57 1:04:21.94
AUSTINS Henry 9 2:21:30.36 01:51.80
AUSTINS Henry 10 2:23:17.94 01:47.58
AUSTINS Henry 11 2:25:04.82 01:46.88
AUSTINS Henry 12 2:26:50.52 01:45.71
AUSTINS Henry 13 2:28:38.22 01:47.70
AUSTINS Henry 14 2:30:23.51 01:45.29
AUSTINS Henry 15 2:32:06.65 01:43.15
AUSTINS Henry 16 2:33:51.28 01:44.63
AUSTINS Henry 17 3:39:40.88 1:05:49.60
AUSTINS Henry 18 3:41:25.55 01:44.68
AUSTINS Henry 19 3:43:12.43 01:46.88
AUSTINS Henry 20 3:44:57.90 01:45.48
AUSTINS Henry 21 3:46:40.93 01:43.04
AUSTINS Henry 22 3:48:21.59 01:40.67
AUSTINS Henry 23 3:50:08.19 01:46.60
AUSTINS Henry 24 3:51:54.43 01:46.25
AUSTINS Henry 25 3:53:41.14 01:46.71
AUSTINS Henry 26 3:55:25.00 01:43.86
AUSTINS Henry 27 5:59:39.30 2:04:14.31
AUSTINS Henry 28 6:01:29.06 01:49.76
AUSTINS Henry 29 6:03:22.64 01:53.59
AUSTINS Henry 30 6:05:08.21 01:45.57
AUSTINS Henry 31 6:06:54.40 01:46.20
AUSTINS Henry 32 6:08:38.96 01:44.56
AUSTINS Henry 33 6:10:21.59 01:42.64
AUSTINS Henry 34 6:12:04.14 01:42.55
AUSTINS Henry 35 6:13:51.24 01:47.11

BANCE Thomas [#62] 43 Tours
BANCE Thomas 1 39:42.49 39:42.49
BANCE Thomas 2 41:10.59 01:28.11
BANCE Thomas 3 42:37.17 01:26.58
BANCE Thomas 4 44:00.49 01:23.33
BANCE Thomas 5 45:24.11 01:23.63
BANCE Thomas 6 46:47.74 01:23.63
BANCE Thomas 7 48:09.35 01:21.62
BANCE Thomas 8 49:28.83 01:19.48
BANCE Thomas 9 1:59:26.34 1:09:57.52
BANCE Thomas 10 2:00:48.21 01:21.87
BANCE Thomas 11 2:02:07.33 01:19.13
BANCE Thomas 12 2:03:26.11 01:18.78
BANCE Thomas 13 2:04:45.73 01:19.62
BANCE Thomas 14 2:06:05.98 01:20.26
BANCE Thomas 15 2:07:27.19 01:21.22
BANCE Thomas 16 2:08:45.21 01:18.03
BANCE Thomas 17 2:10:03.64 01:18.43
BANCE Thomas 18 3:19:44.91 1:09:41.28
BANCE Thomas 19 3:21:07.93 01:23.02
BANCE Thomas 20 3:22:27.36 01:19.44
BANCE Thomas 21 3:23:47.10 01:19.74
BANCE Thomas 22 3:25:08.38 01:21.29
BANCE Thomas 23 5:39:44.51 2:14:36.14
BANCE Thomas 24 5:41:07.04 01:22.53
BANCE Thomas 25 5:42:29.09 01:22.06
BANCE Thomas 26 5:43:51.52 01:22.44
BANCE Thomas 27 5:45:16.88 01:25.36
BANCE Thomas 28 6:59:10.50 1:13:53.62
BANCE Thomas 29 7:00:32.79 01:22.29
BANCE Thomas 30 7:01:54.18 01:21.39
BANCE Thomas 31 7:03:15.29 01:21.12
BANCE Thomas 32 7:04:35.26 01:19.97
BANCE Thomas 33 7:05:54.69 01:19.43
BANCE Thomas 34 7:07:16.11 01:21.43
BANCE Thomas 35 7:08:37.86 01:21.76
BANCE Thomas 36 8:18:59.02 1:10:21.16
BANCE Thomas 37 8:20:19.08 01:20.07
BANCE Thomas 38 8:21:38.23 01:19.15
BANCE Thomas 39 8:22:57.05 01:18.83
BANCE Thomas 40 8:24:18.83 01:21.78
BANCE Thomas 41 8:25:37.82 01:18.99
BANCE Thomas 42 8:26:56.45 01:18.64
BANCE Thomas 43 8:28:15.30 01:18.85
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BISCARO Arnaud [#63] 32 Tours
BISCARO Arnaud 1 40:11.57 40:11.57
BISCARO Arnaud 2 41:41.08 01:29.51
BISCARO Arnaud 3 43:08.88 01:27.80
BISCARO Arnaud 4 44:35.39 01:26.51
BISCARO Arnaud 5 45:58.80 01:23.42
BISCARO Arnaud 6 47:22.52 01:23.73
BISCARO Arnaud 7 48:46.43 01:23.92
BISCARO Arnaud 8 1:58:57.46 1:10:11.04
BISCARO Arnaud 9 2:00:21.77 01:24.31
BISCARO Arnaud 10 2:01:44.43 01:22.67
BISCARO Arnaud 11 2:03:05.93 01:21.50
BISCARO Arnaud 12 2:04:27.37 01:21.45
BISCARO Arnaud 13 2:05:48.75 01:21.38
BISCARO Arnaud 14 2:07:09.61 01:20.86
BISCARO Arnaud 15 2:08:29.89 01:20.28
BISCARO Arnaud 16 2:09:54.43 01:24.54
BISCARO Arnaud 17 3:19:22.44 1:09:28.02
BISCARO Arnaud 18 3:20:43.81 01:21.38
BISCARO Arnaud 19 3:22:05.19 01:21.38
BISCARO Arnaud 20 3:23:25.79 01:20.61
BISCARO Arnaud 21 3:24:46.72 01:20.93
BISCARO Arnaud 22 3:26:06.76 01:20.05
BISCARO Arnaud 23 3:27:26.24 01:19.48
BISCARO Arnaud 24 3:28:46.54 01:20.30
BISCARO Arnaud 25 5:40:02.44 2:11:15.91
BISCARO Arnaud 26 5:41:24.99 01:22.55
BISCARO Arnaud 27 5:42:45.41 01:20.42
BISCARO Arnaud 28 5:44:07.18 01:21.78
BISCARO Arnaud 29 5:45:27.36 01:20.19
BISCARO Arnaud 30 5:46:47.45 01:20.09
BISCARO Arnaud 31 5:48:08.17 01:20.72
BISCARO Arnaud 32 5:49:30.50 01:22.34

BONHOMME Stephen [#33] 63 Tours
BONHOMME Stephen 1 24:08.75 24:08.75
BONHOMME Stephen 2 25:31.49 01:22.74
BONHOMME Stephen 3 26:53.05 01:21.57
BONHOMME Stephen 4 28:12.86 01:19.81
BONHOMME Stephen 5 29:32.68 01:19.83
BONHOMME Stephen 6 1:42:35.89 1:13:03.21
BONHOMME Stephen 7 1:43:54.22 01:18.33
BONHOMME Stephen 8 1:45:10.44 01:16.22
BONHOMME Stephen 9 1:46:26.56 01:16.13
BONHOMME Stephen 10 1:47:42.03 01:15.47
BONHOMME Stephen 11 1:48:58.03 01:16.00
BONHOMME Stephen 12 1:50:12.50 01:14.48
BONHOMME Stephen 13 1:51:27.62 01:15.12
BONHOMME Stephen 14 1:52:42.58 01:14.96
BONHOMME Stephen 15 1:53:57.25 01:14.67
BONHOMME Stephen 16 1:55:11.45 01:14.21
BONHOMME Stephen 17 2:59:24.53 1:04:13.08
BONHOMME Stephen 18 3:00:39.63 01:15.10
BONHOMME Stephen 19 3:01:55.75 01:16.13
BONHOMME Stephen 20 3:03:09.84 01:14.09
BONHOMME Stephen 21 3:04:24.09 01:14.25
BONHOMME Stephen 22 3:05:40.52 01:16.44
BONHOMME Stephen 23 3:06:55.29 01:14.77
BONHOMME Stephen 24 3:08:09.51 01:14.23
BONHOMME Stephen 25 3:09:23.81 01:14.30
BONHOMME Stephen 26 3:10:39.61 01:15.80
BONHOMME Stephen 27 3:11:53.42 01:13.81
BONHOMME Stephen 28 3:13:07.24 01:13.83
BONHOMME Stephen 29 3:14:21.19 01:13.95
BONHOMME Stephen 30 3:15:35.63 01:14.44
BONHOMME Stephen 31 5:22:24.74 2:06:49.12
BONHOMME Stephen 32 5:23:41.08 01:16.34
BONHOMME Stephen 33 5:24:56.41 01:15.33
BONHOMME Stephen 34 5:26:11.50 01:15.10
BONHOMME Stephen 35 5:27:26.55 01:15.05
BONHOMME Stephen 36 5:28:42.23 01:15.68
BONHOMME Stephen 37 5:29:57.70 01:15.47
BONHOMME Stephen 38 5:31:12.56 01:14.87
BONHOMME Stephen 39 5:32:26.58 01:14.02
BONHOMME Stephen 40 5:33:40.83 01:14.25
BONHOMME Stephen 41 5:34:55.36 01:14.54
BONHOMME Stephen 42 5:36:08.51 01:13.15
BONHOMME Stephen 43 6:43:18.81 1:07:10.30
BONHOMME Stephen 44 6:44:34.49 01:15.69
BONHOMME Stephen 45 6:45:49.56 01:15.08
BONHOMME Stephen 46 6:47:04.58 01:15.03
BONHOMME Stephen 47 6:48:18.70 01:14.12
BONHOMME Stephen 48 6:49:34.45 01:15.76
BONHOMME Stephen 49 6:50:48.58 01:14.14
BONHOMME Stephen 50 6:52:01.71 01:13.13
BONHOMME Stephen 51 6:53:14.48 01:12.78
BONHOMME Stephen 52 6:54:27.49 01:13.01
BONHOMME Stephen 53 6:55:40.66 01:13.18
BONHOMME Stephen 54 8:04:23.01 1:08:42.35
BONHOMME Stephen 55 8:05:38.48 01:15.47
BONHOMME Stephen 56 8:06:53.22 01:14.75
BONHOMME Stephen 57 8:08:07.50 01:14.28
BONHOMME Stephen 58 8:09:21.65 01:14.16
BONHOMME Stephen 59 8:10:36.37 01:14.72
BONHOMME Stephen 60 8:11:51.00 01:14.63
BONHOMME Stephen 61 8:13:04.92 01:13.93
BONHOMME Stephen 62 8:14:18.12 01:13.20
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BONHOMME Stephen 63 8:15:31.48 01:13.37

BOZIER Adrien [#87] 49 Tours
BOZIER Adrien 1 39:54.11 39:54.11
BOZIER Adrien 2 41:14.43 01:20.33
BOZIER Adrien 3 42:34.05 01:19.62
BOZIER Adrien 4 43:52.94 01:18.90
BOZIER Adrien 5 45:10.78 01:17.84
BOZIER Adrien 6 46:28.61 01:17.84
BOZIER Adrien 7 47:46.40 01:17.79
BOZIER Adrien 8 49:05.46 01:19.06
BOZIER Adrien 9 53:45.16 04:39.71
BOZIER Adrien 10 55:00.91 01:15.76
BOZIER Adrien 11 1:58:58.52 1:03:57.61
BOZIER Adrien 12 2:00:19.66 01:21.15
BOZIER Adrien 13 2:01:37.12 01:17.47
BOZIER Adrien 14 2:02:54.98 01:17.87
BOZIER Adrien 15 2:04:11.79 01:16.81
BOZIER Adrien 16 2:05:28.64 01:16.86
BOZIER Adrien 17 2:06:45.00 01:16.36
BOZIER Adrien 18 2:08:02.65 01:17.65
BOZIER Adrien 19 2:09:19.32 01:16.67
BOZIER Adrien 20 2:10:35.56 01:16.25
BOZIER Adrien 21 3:19:10.76 1:08:35.21
BOZIER Adrien 22 3:20:30.57 01:19.81
BOZIER Adrien 23 3:21:49.67 01:19.11
BOZIER Adrien 24 3:23:11.92 01:22.25
BOZIER Adrien 25 3:24:30.46 01:18.54
BOZIER Adrien 26 3:25:49.35 01:18.90
BOZIER Adrien 27 3:27:08.50 01:19.15
BOZIER Adrien 28 5:39:41.68 2:12:33.18
BOZIER Adrien 29 5:41:03.71 01:22.03
BOZIER Adrien 30 5:42:23.54 01:19.83
BOZIER Adrien 31 5:43:42.85 01:19.32
BOZIER Adrien 32 5:45:01.20 01:18.36
BOZIER Adrien 33 5:46:21.48 01:20.28
BOZIER Adrien 34 5:47:40.39 01:18.92
BOZIER Adrien 35 6:59:01.64 1:11:21.25
BOZIER Adrien 36 7:00:21.87 01:20.24
BOZIER Adrien 37 7:01:42.50 01:20.63
BOZIER Adrien 38 7:03:02.82 01:20.33
BOZIER Adrien 39 7:04:22.65 01:19.83
BOZIER Adrien 40 7:05:42.71 01:20.07
BOZIER Adrien 41 7:07:02.75 01:20.05
BOZIER Adrien 42 7:08:22.56 01:19.81
BOZIER Adrien 43 7:09:40.37 01:17.82
BOZIER Adrien 44 7:11:02.43 01:22.06
BOZIER Adrien 45 7:12:22.47 01:20.05
BOZIER Adrien 46 8:18:40.62 1:06:18.16
BOZIER Adrien 47 8:20:03.73 01:23.12
BOZIER Adrien 48 8:21:27.19 01:23.47
BOZIER Adrien 49 8:22:50.00 01:22.81

BRILLON Didier [#34] 77 Tours
BRILLON Didier 1 23:34.28 23:34.28
BRILLON Didier 2 24:50.71 01:16.44
BRILLON Didier 3 26:06.93 01:16.22
BRILLON Didier 4 27:21.83 01:14.91
BRILLON Didier 5 28:35.92 01:14.09
BRILLON Didier 6 29:49.63 01:13.71
BRILLON Didier 7 31:04.70 01:15.08
BRILLON Didier 8 32:21.97 01:17.28
BRILLON Didier 9 33:36.04 01:14.07
BRILLON Didier 10 34:49.84 01:13.81
BRILLON Didier 11 36:05.99 01:16.15
BRILLON Didier 12 1:40:34.29 1:04:28.31
BRILLON Didier 13 1:41:48.62 01:14.33
BRILLON Didier 14 1:43:03.90 01:15.29
BRILLON Didier 15 1:44:17.35 01:13.46
BRILLON Didier 16 1:45:31.34 01:14.00
BRILLON Didier 17 1:46:48.57 01:17.23
BRILLON Didier 18 1:48:01.53 01:12.97
BRILLON Didier 19 1:49:15.34 01:13.81
BRILLON Didier 20 1:50:26.99 01:11.65
BRILLON Didier 21 1:51:39.13 01:12.15
BRILLON Didier 22 1:52:51.23 01:12.10
BRILLON Didier 23 1:54:04.94 01:13.72
BRILLON Didier 24 1:55:17.36 01:12.43
BRILLON Didier 25 2:59:31.47 1:04:14.11
BRILLON Didier 26 3:00:46.21 01:14.75
BRILLON Didier 27 3:02:00.11 01:13.90
BRILLON Didier 28 3:03:13.08 01:12.97
BRILLON Didier 29 3:04:26.32 01:13.25
BRILLON Didier 30 3:05:41.60 01:15.29
BRILLON Didier 31 3:06:56.18 01:14.58
BRILLON Didier 32 3:08:10.19 01:14.02
BRILLON Didier 33 3:09:22.27 01:12.08
BRILLON Didier 34 3:10:35.91 01:13.65
BRILLON Didier 35 3:11:48.05 01:12.15
BRILLON Didier 36 3:13:00.56 01:12.52
BRILLON Didier 37 3:14:13.17 01:12.61
BRILLON Didier 38 3:15:25.36 01:12.19
BRILLON Didier 39 5:19:41.19 2:04:15.84
BRILLON Didier 40 5:20:55.77 01:14.58
BRILLON Didier 41 5:22:09.95 01:14.18
BRILLON Didier 42 5:23:23.60 01:13.65
BRILLON Didier 43 5:24:38.69 01:15.10
BRILLON Didier 44 5:25:51.79 01:13.11
BRILLON Didier 45 5:27:04.59 01:12.80
BRILLON Didier 46 5:28:16.15 01:11.56
BRILLON Didier 47 5:29:27.86 01:11.72
BRILLON Didier 48 5:30:39.87 01:12.01
BRILLON Didier 49 5:31:54.14 01:14.28
BRILLON Didier 50 5:33:07.83 01:13.69
BRILLON Didier 51 5:34:20.86 01:13.04
BRILLON Didier 52 5:35:33.78 01:12.92
BRILLON Didier 53 6:40:21.62 1:04:47.85
BRILLON Didier 54 6:41:34.98 01:13.36
BRILLON Didier 55 6:42:48.34 01:13.36
BRILLON Didier 56 6:44:01.51 01:13.18
BRILLON Didier 57 6:45:15.13 01:13.62
BRILLON Didier 58 6:46:29.92 01:14.79
BRILLON Didier 59 6:47:43.70 01:13.79
BRILLON Didier 60 6:48:57.95 01:14.25
BRILLON Didier 61 6:50:11.99 01:14.05
BRILLON Didier 62 6:51:25.87 01:13.88
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BRILLON Didier 63 6:52:39.14 01:13.27
BRILLON Didier 64 6:53:53.60 01:14.47
BRILLON Didier 65 6:55:08.09 01:14.49
BRILLON Didier 66 8:00:16.28 1:05:08.20
BRILLON Didier 67 8:01:33.37 01:17.09
BRILLON Didier 68 8:02:49.80 01:16.44
BRILLON Didier 69 8:04:05.38 01:15.59
BRILLON Didier 70 8:05:20.10 01:14.73
BRILLON Didier 71 8:06:33.81 01:13.72
BRILLON Didier 72 8:07:48.39 01:14.58
BRILLON Didier 73 8:09:04.40 01:16.01
BRILLON Didier 74 8:10:18.70 01:14.30
BRILLON Didier 75 8:11:32.11 01:13.41
BRILLON Didier 76 8:12:45.75 01:13.65
BRILLON Didier 77 8:13:59.93 01:14.19

BROUDER Alain [#64] 43 Tours
BROUDER Alain 1 40:00.00 40:00.00
BROUDER Alain 2 41:27.51 01:27.52
BROUDER Alain 3 42:50.93 01:23.42
BROUDER Alain 4 44:14.48 01:23.56
BROUDER Alain 5 45:37.83 01:23.35
BROUDER Alain 6 47:02.30 01:24.47
BROUDER Alain 7 48:27.36 01:25.06
BROUDER Alain 8 49:51.75 01:24.40
BROUDER Alain 9 2:00:25.24 1:10:33.50
BROUDER Alain 10 2:01:49.29 01:24.05
BROUDER Alain 11 2:03:12.30 01:23.02
BROUDER Alain 12 2:04:36.49 01:24.19
BROUDER Alain 13 2:06:01.59 01:25.11
BROUDER Alain 14 2:07:28.08 01:26.49
BROUDER Alain 15 2:08:51.35 01:23.28
BROUDER Alain 16 2:10:16.69 01:25.34
BROUDER Alain 17 2:11:41.79 01:25.10
BROUDER Alain 18 2:13:07.25 01:25.46
BROUDER Alain 19 2:14:33.64 01:26.40
BROUDER Alain 20 2:59:34.68 45:01.04
BROUDER Alain 21 3:00:57.23 01:22.55
BROUDER Alain 22 3:02:20.95 01:23.72
BROUDER Alain 23 3:03:42.61 01:21.66
BROUDER Alain 24 3:05:04.54 01:21.94
BROUDER Alain 25 3:06:28.29 01:23.75
BROUDER Alain 26 3:07:52.33 01:24.05
BROUDER Alain 27 3:09:16.45 01:24.12
BROUDER Alain 28 3:10:39.42 01:22.97
BROUDER Alain 29 3:12:08.91 01:29.49
BROUDER Alain 30 3:13:32.30 01:23.40
BROUDER Alain 31 3:14:55.71 01:23.42
BROUDER Alain 32 5:59:20.83 2:44:25.13
BROUDER Alain 33 6:00:46.73 01:25.90
BROUDER Alain 34 6:02:10.90 01:24.17
BROUDER Alain 35 6:03:33.85 01:22.95
BROUDER Alain 36 6:04:57.85 01:24.00
BROUDER Alain 37 6:06:23.28 01:25.44
BROUDER Alain 38 6:07:46.32 01:23.04
BROUDER Alain 39 6:09:09.48 01:23.16
BROUDER Alain 40 6:10:33.85 01:24.38
BROUDER Alain 41 6:12:00.15 01:26.30
BROUDER Alain 42 6:13:24.15 01:24.01
BROUDER Alain 43 6:14:46.63 01:22.48

BRUNOD Bastien [#108] 45 Tours
BRUNOD Bastien 1 59:34.13 59:34.13
BRUNOD Bastien 2 1:01:03.92 01:29.79
BRUNOD Bastien 3 1:02:27.15 01:23.23
BRUNOD Bastien 4 1:03:54.78 01:27.64
BRUNOD Bastien 5 1:05:18.19 01:23.42
BRUNOD Bastien 6 1:06:49.79 01:31.60
BRUNOD Bastien 7 1:08:16.46 01:26.68
BRUNOD Bastien 8 1:12:52.93 04:36.48
BRUNOD Bastien 9 1:14:22.93 01:30.01
BRUNOD Bastien 10 1:15:44.76 01:21.83
BRUNOD Bastien 11 2:21:54.88 1:06:10.13
BRUNOD Bastien 12 2:23:22.19 01:27.31
BRUNOD Bastien 13 2:24:48.46 01:26.28
BRUNOD Bastien 14 2:26:10.70 01:22.25
BRUNOD Bastien 15 2:27:35.48 01:24.78
BRUNOD Bastien 16 2:28:59.20 01:23.72
BRUNOD Bastien 17 2:30:23.32 01:24.12
BRUNOD Bastien 18 2:31:46.50 01:23.19
BRUNOD Bastien 19 2:33:08.55 01:22.06
BRUNOD Bastien 20 3:39:40.76 1:06:32.21
BRUNOD Bastien 21 3:41:02.16 01:21.40
BRUNOD Bastien 22 3:42:26.79 01:24.64
BRUNOD Bastien 23 3:43:48.55 01:21.76
BRUNOD Bastien 24 3:45:09.05 01:20.51
BRUNOD Bastien 25 3:46:30.31 01:21.26
BRUNOD Bastien 26 3:47:58.51 01:28.20
BRUNOD Bastien 27 3:49:18.29 01:19.79
BRUNOD Bastien 28 5:39:43.23 1:50:24.94
BRUNOD Bastien 29 5:41:05.66 01:22.43
BRUNOD Bastien 30 5:42:28.39 01:22.74
BRUNOD Bastien 31 5:43:51.31 01:22.93
BRUNOD Bastien 32 5:45:15.94 01:24.63
BRUNOD Bastien 33 5:46:40.32 01:24.39
BRUNOD Bastien 34 5:48:04.02 01:23.70
BRUNOD Bastien 35 6:59:02.70 1:10:58.68
BRUNOD Bastien 36 7:00:23.49 01:20.79
BRUNOD Bastien 37 7:01:45.52 01:22.04
BRUNOD Bastien 38 7:03:07.01 01:21.50
BRUNOD Bastien 39 7:04:29.87 01:22.86
BRUNOD Bastien 40 7:05:52.60 01:22.74
BRUNOD Bastien 41 7:07:15.34 01:22.74
BRUNOD Bastien 42 8:18:41.93 1:11:26.60
BRUNOD Bastien 43 8:20:06.50 01:24.57
BRUNOD Bastien 44 8:21:30.38 01:23.89
BRUNOD Bastien 45 8:22:54.03 01:23.65
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CABOCHE Jeremy [#91] 68 Tours
CABOCHE Jeremy 1 54:25.95 54:25.95
CABOCHE Jeremy 2 56:00.00 01:34.06
CABOCHE Jeremy 3 1:00:10.11 04:10.11
CABOCHE Jeremy 4 1:01:47.37 01:37.27
CABOCHE Jeremy 5 1:03:19.97 01:32.61
CABOCHE Jeremy 6 1:04:51.94 01:31.97
CABOCHE Jeremy 7 1:06:21.22 01:29.28
CABOCHE Jeremy 8 1:07:51.85 01:30.64
CABOCHE Jeremy 9 1:12:50.42 04:58.58
CABOCHE Jeremy 10 1:14:22.79 01:32.37
CABOCHE Jeremy 11 1:15:48.62 01:25.83
CABOCHE Jeremy 12 2:19:02.28 1:03:13.67
CABOCHE Jeremy 13 2:20:30.36 01:28.08
CABOCHE Jeremy 14 2:21:56.45 01:26.09
CABOCHE Jeremy 15 2:23:23.39 01:26.94
CABOCHE Jeremy 16 2:24:51.44 01:28.05
CABOCHE Jeremy 17 2:26:15.06 01:23.63
CABOCHE Jeremy 18 2:27:39.77 01:24.71
CABOCHE Jeremy 19 2:29:03.65 01:23.89
CABOCHE Jeremy 20 2:30:28.45 01:24.80
CABOCHE Jeremy 21 2:31:56.20 01:27.76
CABOCHE Jeremy 22 2:33:21.26 01:25.06
CABOCHE Jeremy 23 3:39:12.12 1:05:50.87
CABOCHE Jeremy 24 3:40:38.16 01:26.05
CABOCHE Jeremy 25 3:42:03.33 01:25.18
CABOCHE Jeremy 26 3:43:28.90 01:25.58
CABOCHE Jeremy 27 3:44:53.82 01:24.92
CABOCHE Jeremy 28 3:46:19.72 01:25.90
CABOCHE Jeremy 29 3:47:43.72 01:24.00
CABOCHE Jeremy 30 3:49:06.67 01:22.95
CABOCHE Jeremy 31 3:50:28.07 01:21.40
CABOCHE Jeremy 32 3:51:53.07 01:25.01
CABOCHE Jeremy 33 3:53:17.52 01:24.45
CABOCHE Jeremy 34 3:54:41.22 01:23.70
CABOCHE Jeremy 35 5:59:08.93 2:04:27.72
CABOCHE Jeremy 36 6:00:36.08 01:27.15
CABOCHE Jeremy 37 6:02:02.86 01:26.79
CABOCHE Jeremy 38 6:03:27.85 01:24.99
CABOCHE Jeremy 39 6:04:54.24 01:26.40
CABOCHE Jeremy 40 6:06:20.72 01:26.49
CABOCHE Jeremy 41 6:07:43.98 01:23.26
CABOCHE Jeremy 42 6:09:06.29 01:22.32
CABOCHE Jeremy 43 6:10:28.13 01:21.85
CABOCHE Jeremy 44 6:11:52.28 01:24.15
CABOCHE Jeremy 45 6:13:13.30 01:21.03
CABOCHE Jeremy 46 6:14:36.41 01:23.11
CABOCHE Jeremy 47 7:18:42.12 1:04:05.71
CABOCHE Jeremy 48 7:20:07.78 01:25.67
CABOCHE Jeremy 49 7:21:31.18 01:23.40
CABOCHE Jeremy 50 7:22:55.25 01:24.07
CABOCHE Jeremy 51 7:24:17.84 01:22.60
CABOCHE Jeremy 52 7:25:41.93 01:24.09
CABOCHE Jeremy 53 7:27:04.13 01:22.21
CABOCHE Jeremy 54 7:28:25.56 01:21.43
CABOCHE Jeremy 55 7:29:46.09 01:20.54
CABOCHE Jeremy 56 7:31:06.81 01:20.73
CABOCHE Jeremy 57 8:39:00.87 1:07:54.06
CABOCHE Jeremy 58 8:40:28.24 01:27.38
CABOCHE Jeremy 59 8:41:53.39 01:25.16
CABOCHE Jeremy 60 8:43:17.68 01:24.29
CABOCHE Jeremy 61 8:44:42.19 01:24.52
CABOCHE Jeremy 62 8:46:05.63 01:23.44

CABOCHE Jeremy 63 8:47:29.68 01:24.05
CABOCHE Jeremy 64 8:48:52.00 01:22.32
CABOCHE Jeremy 65 8:50:15.01 01:23.02
CABOCHE Jeremy 66 8:51:38.99 01:23.98
CABOCHE Jeremy 67 8:53:02.99 01:24.00
CABOCHE Jeremy 68 8:54:25.00 01:22.01

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 13



CHATELLIER Alban [#65] 69 Tours
CHATELLIER Alban 1 40:22.52 40:22.52
CHATELLIER Alban 2 41:41.93 01:19.41
CHATELLIER Alban 3 43:04.61 01:22.69
CHATELLIER Alban 4 44:22.05 01:17.44
CHATELLIER Alban 5 45:39.14 01:17.09
CHATELLIER Alban 6 46:58.47 01:19.34
CHATELLIER Alban 7 48:15.16 01:16.69
CHATELLIER Alban 8 49:32.62 01:17.47
CHATELLIER Alban 9 1:59:57.23 1:10:24.61
CHATELLIER Alban 10 2:01:13.36 01:16.13
CHATELLIER Alban 11 2:02:32.60 01:19.25
CHATELLIER Alban 12 2:03:49.22 01:16.62
CHATELLIER Alban 13 2:05:06.00 01:16.79
CHATELLIER Alban 14 2:06:20.65 01:14.65
CHATELLIER Alban 15 2:07:36.17 01:15.52
CHATELLIER Alban 16 2:08:51.24 01:15.08
CHATELLIER Alban 17 2:10:06.19 01:14.96
CHATELLIER Alban 18 2:11:21.99 01:15.80
CHATELLIER Alban 19 2:12:36.45 01:14.47
CHATELLIER Alban 20 2:13:49.30 01:12.85
CHATELLIER Alban 21 2:15:03.50 01:14.21
CHATELLIER Alban 22 3:20:02.00 1:04:58.50
CHATELLIER Alban 23 3:21:17.98 01:15.99
CHATELLIER Alban 24 3:24:28.75 03:10.77
CHATELLIER Alban 25 3:25:42.90 01:14.16
CHATELLIER Alban 26 3:26:56.29 01:13.39
CHATELLIER Alban 27 3:28:09.35 01:13.07
CHATELLIER Alban 28 3:29:22.59 01:13.24
CHATELLIER Alban 29 3:30:35.74 01:13.15
CHATELLIER Alban 30 3:31:47.93 01:12.19
CHATELLIER Alban 31 3:32:59.86 01:11.94
CHATELLIER Alban 32 3:34:26.11 01:26.26
CHATELLIER Alban 33 3:35:41.18 01:15.08
CHATELLIER Alban 34 5:20:05.10 1:44:23.92
CHATELLIER Alban 35 5:21:19.84 01:14.75
CHATELLIER Alban 36 5:22:33.48 01:13.65
CHATELLIER Alban 37 5:23:46.28 01:12.80
CHATELLIER Alban 38 5:24:59.24 01:12.97
CHATELLIER Alban 39 5:26:12.42 01:13.18
CHATELLIER Alban 40 5:27:25.78 01:13.37
CHATELLIER Alban 41 5:28:38.13 01:12.36
CHATELLIER Alban 42 5:29:51.04 01:12.92
CHATELLIER Alban 43 5:31:05.30 01:14.26
CHATELLIER Alban 44 5:32:18.45 01:13.15
CHATELLIER Alban 45 5:33:31.41 01:12.97
CHATELLIER Alban 46 5:34:46.38 01:14.98
CHATELLIER Alban 47 5:35:59.35 01:12.97
CHATELLIER Alban 48 6:42:27.17 1:06:27.83
CHATELLIER Alban 49 6:43:43.14 01:15.97
CHATELLIER Alban 50 6:47:07.35 03:24.22
CHATELLIER Alban 51 6:48:19.70 01:12.36
CHATELLIER Alban 52 6:49:34.61 01:14.91
CHATELLIER Alban 53 6:50:49.01 01:14.40
CHATELLIER Alban 54 6:52:02.67 01:13.67
CHATELLIER Alban 55 6:53:15.56 01:12.90
CHATELLIER Alban 56 6:54:27.94 01:12.38
CHATELLIER Alban 57 6:55:40.29 01:12.36
CHATELLIER Alban 58 8:01:34.91 1:05:54.63
CHATELLIER Alban 59 8:02:48.81 01:13.90
CHATELLIER Alban 60 8:04:01.16 01:12.36
CHATELLIER Alban 61 8:05:13.92 01:12.76
CHATELLIER Alban 62 8:06:26.32 01:12.40

CHATELLIER Alban 63 8:07:39.30 01:12.99
CHATELLIER Alban 64 8:08:51.79 01:12.50
CHATELLIER Alban 65 8:10:04.12 01:12.33
CHATELLIER Alban 66 8:11:16.94 01:12.83
CHATELLIER Alban 67 8:12:32.53 01:15.59
CHATELLIER Alban 68 8:13:46.03 01:13.51
CHATELLIER Alban 69 8:14:59.42 01:13.39
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CHATELLIER Pierrick [#92] 62 Tours
CHATELLIER Pierrick 1 1:00:05.96 1:00:05.96
CHATELLIER Pierrick 2 1:01:50.37 01:44.42
CHATELLIER Pierrick 3 1:03:21.47 01:31.11
CHATELLIER Pierrick 4 1:04:50.51 01:29.04
CHATELLIER Pierrick 5 1:06:19.41 01:28.90
CHATELLIER Pierrick 6 1:07:45.99 01:26.58
CHATELLIER Pierrick 7 1:12:46.89 05:00.90
CHATELLIER Pierrick 8 1:14:11.75 01:24.87
CHATELLIER Pierrick 9 1:15:39.88 01:28.13
CHATELLIER Pierrick 10 2:19:29.73 1:03:49.85
CHATELLIER Pierrick 11 2:20:59.33 01:29.61
CHATELLIER Pierrick 12 2:22:27.67 01:28.34
CHATELLIER Pierrick 13 2:23:54.01 01:26.35
CHATELLIER Pierrick 14 2:25:19.96 01:25.95
CHATELLIER Pierrick 15 2:26:50.13 01:30.17
CHATELLIER Pierrick 16 2:28:14.03 01:23.91
CHATELLIER Pierrick 17 2:29:37.75 01:23.72
CHATELLIER Pierrick 18 2:31:03.30 01:25.55
CHATELLIER Pierrick 19 2:32:28.06 01:24.76
CHATELLIER Pierrick 20 2:33:54.00 01:25.95
CHATELLIER Pierrick 21 3:39:33.28 1:05:39.29
CHATELLIER Pierrick 22 3:41:01.20 01:27.92
CHATELLIER Pierrick 23 3:42:29.70 01:28.51
CHATELLIER Pierrick 24 3:43:57.92 01:28.22
CHATELLIER Pierrick 25 3:45:22.67 01:24.76
CHATELLIER Pierrick 26 3:46:47.68 01:25.01
CHATELLIER Pierrick 27 3:48:14.00 01:26.33
CHATELLIER Pierrick 28 3:49:40.98 01:26.98
CHATELLIER Pierrick 29 3:51:07.98 01:27.01
CHATELLIER Pierrick 30 3:52:32.66 01:24.68
CHATELLIER Pierrick 31 3:54:00.04 01:27.38
CHATELLIER Pierrick 32 3:55:24.81 01:24.78
CHATELLIER Pierrick 33 5:59:33.47 2:04:08.66
CHATELLIER Pierrick 34 6:02:46.31 03:12.85
CHATELLIER Pierrick 35 6:04:11.72 01:25.41
CHATELLIER Pierrick 36 6:05:38.84 01:27.13
CHATELLIER Pierrick 37 6:07:03.00 01:24.17
CHATELLIER Pierrick 38 6:08:29.59 01:26.59
CHATELLIER Pierrick 39 6:09:55.93 01:26.35
CHATELLIER Pierrick 40 6:11:21.21 01:25.28
CHATELLIER Pierrick 41 6:12:45.88 01:24.67
CHATELLIER Pierrick 42 6:14:11.57 01:25.69
CHATELLIER Pierrick 43 7:19:10.62 1:04:59.05
CHATELLIER Pierrick 44 7:20:44.25 01:33.64
CHATELLIER Pierrick 45 7:22:11.77 01:27.52
CHATELLIER Pierrick 46 7:23:37.48 01:25.72
CHATELLIER Pierrick 47 7:25:03.47 01:26.00
CHATELLIER Pierrick 48 7:26:28.02 01:24.55
CHATELLIER Pierrick 49 7:27:52.58 01:24.57
CHATELLIER Pierrick 50 7:29:17.12 01:24.54
CHATELLIER Pierrick 51 7:30:40.44 01:23.33
CHATELLIER Pierrick 52 7:32:02.99 01:22.55
CHATELLIER Pierrick 53 8:39:37.69 1:07:34.70
CHATELLIER Pierrick 54 8:41:09.47 01:31.79
CHATELLIER Pierrick 55 8:42:45.14 01:35.68
CHATELLIER Pierrick 56 8:44:11.00 01:25.86
CHATELLIER Pierrick 57 8:45:37.30 01:26.31
CHATELLIER Pierrick 58 8:47:02.26 01:24.96
CHATELLIER Pierrick 59 8:48:27.46 01:25.20
CHATELLIER Pierrick 60 8:49:53.11 01:25.66
CHATELLIER Pierrick 61 8:51:17.55 01:24.44
CHATELLIER Pierrick 62 8:52:42.20 01:24.66

CHAUVEAU Ryan [#36] 75 Tours
CHAUVEAU Ryan 1 23:56.96 23:56.96
CHAUVEAU Ryan 2 25:22.35 01:25.39
CHAUVEAU Ryan 3 26:46.56 01:24.22
CHAUVEAU Ryan 4 28:09.90 01:23.35
CHAUVEAU Ryan 5 29:31.91 01:22.01
CHAUVEAU Ryan 6 1:39:11.98 1:09:40.07
CHAUVEAU Ryan 7 1:40:29.82 01:17.84
CHAUVEAU Ryan 8 1:41:48.12 01:18.31
CHAUVEAU Ryan 9 1:43:07.04 01:18.92
CHAUVEAU Ryan 10 1:44:24.85 01:17.82
CHAUVEAU Ryan 11 1:45:41.84 01:17.00
CHAUVEAU Ryan 12 1:46:58.25 01:16.41
CHAUVEAU Ryan 13 1:48:14.24 01:15.99
CHAUVEAU Ryan 14 1:49:30.06 01:15.83
CHAUVEAU Ryan 15 1:50:45.55 01:15.50
CHAUVEAU Ryan 16 1:52:00.60 01:15.05
CHAUVEAU Ryan 17 1:53:15.41 01:14.82
CHAUVEAU Ryan 18 1:54:30.51 01:15.10
CHAUVEAU Ryan 19 1:55:46.03 01:15.52
CHAUVEAU Ryan 20 2:58:48.27 1:03:02.25
CHAUVEAU Ryan 21 3:00:03.53 01:15.26
CHAUVEAU Ryan 22 3:01:18.42 01:14.89
CHAUVEAU Ryan 23 3:02:33.23 01:14.82
CHAUVEAU Ryan 24 3:03:47.48 01:14.25
CHAUVEAU Ryan 25 3:05:02.15 01:14.68
CHAUVEAU Ryan 26 3:06:17.39 01:15.24
CHAUVEAU Ryan 27 3:07:32.97 01:15.59
CHAUVEAU Ryan 28 3:08:48.35 01:15.38
CHAUVEAU Ryan 29 3:10:03.35 01:15.01
CHAUVEAU Ryan 30 3:11:17.53 01:14.18
CHAUVEAU Ryan 31 3:12:31.83 01:14.30
CHAUVEAU Ryan 32 3:13:48.97 01:17.14
CHAUVEAU Ryan 33 3:15:03.40 01:14.44
CHAUVEAU Ryan 34 5:19:21.25 2:04:17.85
CHAUVEAU Ryan 35 5:20:36.34 01:15.10
CHAUVEAU Ryan 36 5:21:50.57 01:14.23
CHAUVEAU Ryan 37 5:23:06.32 01:15.76
CHAUVEAU Ryan 38 5:24:21.34 01:15.02
CHAUVEAU Ryan 39 5:25:35.25 01:13.91
CHAUVEAU Ryan 40 5:26:50.20 01:14.96
CHAUVEAU Ryan 41 5:28:08.39 01:18.19
CHAUVEAU Ryan 42 5:29:23.90 01:15.52
CHAUVEAU Ryan 43 5:30:38.23 01:14.33
CHAUVEAU Ryan 44 5:31:53.18 01:14.96
CHAUVEAU Ryan 45 5:33:06.40 01:13.22
CHAUVEAU Ryan 46 5:34:19.97 01:13.58
CHAUVEAU Ryan 47 5:35:32.84 01:12.87
CHAUVEAU Ryan 48 6:39:51.38 1:04:18.55
CHAUVEAU Ryan 49 6:41:06.67 01:15.29
CHAUVEAU Ryan 50 6:42:23.49 01:16.83
CHAUVEAU Ryan 51 6:43:37.82 01:14.33
CHAUVEAU Ryan 52 6:44:51.34 01:13.53
CHAUVEAU Ryan 53 6:46:04.91 01:13.57
CHAUVEAU Ryan 54 6:47:17.80 01:12.90
CHAUVEAU Ryan 55 6:48:30.34 01:12.55
CHAUVEAU Ryan 56 6:49:42.65 01:12.31
CHAUVEAU Ryan 57 6:50:55.17 01:12.52
CHAUVEAU Ryan 58 6:52:07.33 01:12.17
CHAUVEAU Ryan 59 6:53:19.24 01:11.91
CHAUVEAU Ryan 60 6:54:31.38 01:12.15
CHAUVEAU Ryan 61 6:55:43.60 01:12.22
CHAUVEAU Ryan 62 7:59:06.06 1:03:22.47

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 15



CHAUVEAU Ryan 63 8:00:19.75 01:13.69
CHAUVEAU Ryan 64 8:01:31.96 01:12.22
CHAUVEAU Ryan 65 8:02:43.96 01:12.00
CHAUVEAU Ryan 66 8:03:55.40 01:11.44
CHAUVEAU Ryan 67 8:05:06.70 01:11.30
CHAUVEAU Ryan 68 8:06:18.16 01:11.47
CHAUVEAU Ryan 69 8:07:29.90 01:11.75
CHAUVEAU Ryan 70 8:08:42.07 01:12.17
CHAUVEAU Ryan 71 8:09:53.67 01:11.61
CHAUVEAU Ryan 72 8:11:05.18 01:11.51
CHAUVEAU Ryan 73 8:12:16.87 01:11.70
CHAUVEAU Ryan 74 8:13:33.12 01:16.25
CHAUVEAU Ryan 75 8:14:47.65 01:14.54

CHERON Anthony [#48] 79 Tours
CHERON Anthony 1 23:23.21 23:23.21
CHERON Anthony 2 24:36.60 01:13.39
CHERON Anthony 3 25:48.83 01:12.24
CHERON Anthony 4 27:01.09 01:12.26
CHERON Anthony 5 28:15.97 01:14.89
CHERON Anthony 6 29:32.89 01:16.92
CHERON Anthony 7 30:47.80 01:14.91
CHERON Anthony 8 31:59.83 01:12.03
CHERON Anthony 9 33:11.71 01:11.89
CHERON Anthony 10 34:25.59 01:13.88
CHERON Anthony 11 35:37.36 01:11.78
CHERON Anthony 12 1:39:03.15 1:03:25.79
CHERON Anthony 13 1:40:17.72 01:14.58
CHERON Anthony 14 1:41:30.45 01:12.73
CHERON Anthony 15 1:42:43.91 01:13.46
CHERON Anthony 16 1:43:59.26 01:15.36
CHERON Anthony 17 1:45:13.72 01:14.46
CHERON Anthony 18 1:46:28.32 01:14.61
CHERON Anthony 19 1:47:42.62 01:14.30
CHERON Anthony 20 1:48:58.35 01:15.73
CHERON Anthony 21 1:50:12.22 01:13.88
CHERON Anthony 22 1:51:24.22 01:12.01
CHERON Anthony 23 1:52:36.60 01:12.38
CHERON Anthony 24 1:53:48.65 01:12.05
CHERON Anthony 25 1:55:00.91 01:12.26
CHERON Anthony 26 2:59:13.40 1:04:12.50
CHERON Anthony 27 3:00:27.30 01:13.90
CHERON Anthony 28 3:01:39.30 01:12.01
CHERON Anthony 29 3:02:53.62 01:14.33
CHERON Anthony 30 3:04:06.37 01:12.76
CHERON Anthony 31 3:05:18.58 01:12.22
CHERON Anthony 32 3:06:30.63 01:12.05
CHERON Anthony 33 3:07:46.66 01:16.04
CHERON Anthony 34 3:08:58.62 01:11.96
CHERON Anthony 35 3:10:10.97 01:12.36
CHERON Anthony 36 3:11:23.30 01:12.33
CHERON Anthony 37 3:12:35.39 01:12.10
CHERON Anthony 38 3:13:47.54 01:12.15
CHERON Anthony 39 3:14:59.94 01:12.41
CHERON Anthony 40 5:20:52.47 2:05:52.53
CHERON Anthony 41 5:22:06.09 01:13.62
CHERON Anthony 42 5:23:19.07 01:12.99
CHERON Anthony 43 5:24:31.66 01:12.59
CHERON Anthony 44 5:25:45.07 01:13.41
CHERON Anthony 45 5:26:57.67 01:12.61
CHERON Anthony 46 5:28:09.94 01:12.27
CHERON Anthony 47 5:29:22.66 01:12.73
CHERON Anthony 48 5:30:35.88 01:13.23
CHERON Anthony 49 5:31:48.35 01:12.47
CHERON Anthony 50 5:33:00.68 01:12.34
CHERON Anthony 51 5:34:12.42 01:11.75
CHERON Anthony 52 5:35:26.16 01:13.74
CHERON Anthony 53 6:40:22.13 1:04:55.98
CHERON Anthony 54 6:41:36.06 01:13.93
CHERON Anthony 55 6:42:49.37 01:13.32
CHERON Anthony 56 6:44:01.82 01:12.45
CHERON Anthony 57 6:45:15.20 01:13.39
CHERON Anthony 58 6:46:29.94 01:14.75
CHERON Anthony 59 6:47:43.82 01:13.88
CHERON Anthony 60 6:48:58.05 01:14.23
CHERON Anthony 61 6:50:12.74 01:14.70
CHERON Anthony 62 6:51:27.89 01:15.15

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 16



CHERON Anthony 63 6:52:42.21 01:14.33
CHERON Anthony 64 6:53:54.56 01:12.36
CHERON Anthony 65 6:55:07.17 01:12.61
CHERON Anthony 66 7:59:20.14 1:04:12.98
CHERON Anthony 67 8:00:33.69 01:13.55
CHERON Anthony 68 8:01:45.51 01:11.82
CHERON Anthony 69 8:02:57.30 01:11.80
CHERON Anthony 70 8:04:08.60 01:11.30
CHERON Anthony 71 8:05:22.94 01:14.35
CHERON Anthony 72 8:06:36.28 01:13.34
CHERON Anthony 73 8:07:50.79 01:14.51
CHERON Anthony 74 8:09:04.45 01:13.67
CHERON Anthony 75 8:10:17.60 01:13.15
CHERON Anthony 76 8:11:29.98 01:12.38
CHERON Anthony 77 8:12:41.09 01:11.11
CHERON Anthony 78 8:13:52.24 01:11.16
CHERON Anthony 79 8:15:03.00 01:10.76

CHESNEAU Gabriel [#66] 50 Tours
CHESNEAU Gabriel 1 40:54.30 40:54.30
CHESNEAU Gabriel 2 42:22.61 01:28.32
CHESNEAU Gabriel 3 43:47.39 01:24.78
CHESNEAU Gabriel 4 45:08.88 01:21.50
CHESNEAU Gabriel 5 46:29.36 01:20.49
CHESNEAU Gabriel 6 47:48.75 01:19.39
CHESNEAU Gabriel 7 53:42.61 05:53.87
CHESNEAU Gabriel 8 55:01.50 01:18.90
CHESNEAU Gabriel 9 1:59:13.64 1:04:12.14
CHESNEAU Gabriel 10 2:00:35.81 01:22.18
CHESNEAU Gabriel 11 2:01:53.25 01:17.44
CHESNEAU Gabriel 12 2:03:09.87 01:16.62
CHESNEAU Gabriel 13 2:04:26.18 01:16.32
CHESNEAU Gabriel 14 2:05:41.88 01:15.71
CHESNEAU Gabriel 15 2:09:18.82 03:36.95
CHESNEAU Gabriel 16 2:10:34.62 01:15.80
CHESNEAU Gabriel 17 2:11:50.03 01:15.41
CHESNEAU Gabriel 18 2:14:40.55 02:50.53
CHESNEAU Gabriel 19 3:19:40.81 1:05:00.26
CHESNEAU Gabriel 20 3:20:58.60 01:17.79
CHESNEAU Gabriel 21 3:22:14.18 01:15.58
CHESNEAU Gabriel 22 3:23:29.38 01:15.20
CHESNEAU Gabriel 23 3:24:45.34 01:15.97
CHESNEAU Gabriel 24 3:25:59.31 01:13.97
CHESNEAU Gabriel 25 5:22:49.26 1:56:49.95
CHESNEAU Gabriel 26 5:24:08.88 01:19.62
CHESNEAU Gabriel 27 5:25:27.09 01:18.22
CHESNEAU Gabriel 28 5:26:43.75 01:16.67
CHESNEAU Gabriel 29 5:28:00.90 01:17.15
CHESNEAU Gabriel 30 5:29:17.46 01:16.56
CHESNEAU Gabriel 31 5:30:35.70 01:18.24
CHESNEAU Gabriel 32 5:34:47.16 04:11.47
CHESNEAU Gabriel 33 5:36:02.81 01:15.66
CHESNEAU Gabriel 34 6:40:38.70 1:04:35.89
CHESNEAU Gabriel 35 6:41:53.78 01:15.08
CHESNEAU Gabriel 36 6:43:08.80 01:15.03
CHESNEAU Gabriel 37 6:44:23.83 01:15.03
CHESNEAU Gabriel 38 6:45:38.60 01:14.77
CHESNEAU Gabriel 39 6:50:38.15 04:59.56
CHESNEAU Gabriel 40 6:51:52.99 01:14.84
CHESNEAU Gabriel 41 6:53:07.40 01:14.42
CHESNEAU Gabriel 42 6:54:21.26 01:13.86
CHESNEAU Gabriel 43 6:55:35.18 01:13.93
CHESNEAU Gabriel 44 8:00:22.16 1:04:46.98
CHESNEAU Gabriel 45 8:01:37.98 01:15.83
CHESNEAU Gabriel 46 8:02:52.12 01:14.14
CHESNEAU Gabriel 47 8:04:07.07 01:14.96
CHESNEAU Gabriel 48 8:05:22.49 01:15.43
CHESNEAU Gabriel 49 8:08:31.92 03:09.43
CHESNEAU Gabriel 50 8:09:46.78 01:14.86

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 17



COCHET Brian [#67] 78 Tours
COCHET Brian 1 39:32.81 39:32.81
COCHET Brian 2 40:54.49 01:21.68
COCHET Brian 3 42:12.79 01:18.31
COCHET Brian 4 43:32.32 01:19.53
COCHET Brian 5 44:52.15 01:19.83
COCHET Brian 6 46:09.34 01:17.20
COCHET Brian 7 47:27.61 01:18.27
COCHET Brian 8 48:42.23 01:14.63
COCHET Brian 9 49:57.35 01:15.12
COCHET Brian 10 54:01.15 04:03.80
COCHET Brian 11 55:16.88 01:15.73
COCHET Brian 12 1:58:46.82 1:03:29.95
COCHET Brian 13 2:00:06.77 01:19.95
COCHET Brian 14 2:01:21.40 01:14.63
COCHET Brian 15 2:02:36.12 01:14.72
COCHET Brian 16 2:03:51.56 01:15.45
COCHET Brian 17 2:05:07.15 01:15.59
COCHET Brian 18 2:06:21.94 01:14.80
COCHET Brian 19 2:07:35.72 01:13.79
COCHET Brian 20 2:08:50.02 01:14.30
COCHET Brian 21 2:10:04.67 01:14.65
COCHET Brian 22 2:11:21.69 01:17.02
COCHET Brian 23 2:12:34.32 01:12.64
COCHET Brian 24 2:13:48.29 01:13.98
COCHET Brian 25 2:15:01.23 01:12.94
COCHET Brian 26 3:18:56.51 1:03:55.29
COCHET Brian 27 3:20:12.73 01:16.23
COCHET Brian 28 3:21:25.72 01:12.99
COCHET Brian 29 3:22:39.81 01:14.09
COCHET Brian 30 3:23:53.45 01:13.65
COCHET Brian 31 3:25:08.31 01:14.86
COCHET Brian 32 3:26:22.77 01:14.47
COCHET Brian 33 3:27:37.66 01:14.89
COCHET Brian 34 3:28:51.16 01:13.50
COCHET Brian 35 3:30:04.38 01:13.22
COCHET Brian 36 3:31:18.18 01:13.81
COCHET Brian 37 3:32:32.51 01:14.33
COCHET Brian 38 3:33:46.83 01:14.32
COCHET Brian 39 5:19:09.27 1:45:22.45
COCHET Brian 40 5:20:25.91 01:16.65
COCHET Brian 41 5:21:42.27 01:16.36
COCHET Brian 42 5:22:58.52 01:16.25
COCHET Brian 43 5:24:13.87 01:15.36
COCHET Brian 44 5:25:28.38 01:14.51
COCHET Brian 45 5:26:43.22 01:14.84
COCHET Brian 46 5:27:57.75 01:14.54
COCHET Brian 47 5:29:12.42 01:14.68
COCHET Brian 48 5:30:28.03 01:15.61
COCHET Brian 49 5:31:42.00 01:13.97
COCHET Brian 50 5:32:56.84 01:14.84
COCHET Brian 51 5:34:11.51 01:14.68
COCHET Brian 52 5:35:26.04 01:14.54
COCHET Brian 53 6:39:49.76 1:04:23.73
COCHET Brian 54 6:41:06.31 01:16.55
COCHET Brian 55 6:42:22.25 01:15.94
COCHET Brian 56 6:43:36.32 01:14.07
COCHET Brian 57 6:44:51.83 01:15.52
COCHET Brian 58 6:48:16.05 03:24.22
COCHET Brian 59 6:49:30.51 01:14.47
COCHET Brian 60 6:50:44.85 01:14.35
COCHET Brian 61 6:51:59.39 01:14.54
COCHET Brian 62 6:53:13.43 01:14.05

COCHET Brian 63 6:54:27.09 01:13.67
COCHET Brian 64 6:55:42.19 01:15.10
COCHET Brian 65 7:59:07.77 1:03:25.59
COCHET Brian 66 8:00:23.17 01:15.40
COCHET Brian 67 8:01:38.43 01:15.26
COCHET Brian 68 8:02:53.71 01:15.29
COCHET Brian 69 8:04:08.06 01:14.35
COCHET Brian 70 8:05:22.24 01:14.19
COCHET Brian 71 8:06:36.04 01:13.81
COCHET Brian 72 8:07:50.57 01:14.54
COCHET Brian 73 8:09:04.78 01:14.21
COCHET Brian 74 8:10:19.10 01:14.33
COCHET Brian 75 8:11:33.00 01:13.90
COCHET Brian 76 8:12:48.14 01:15.15
COCHET Brian 77 8:14:00.35 01:12.22
COCHET Brian 78 8:15:14.28 01:13.93

Roulage - CAROLE - 22/04/2022
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Track Normandy Team 18



CUTUIL Martin [#68] 47 Tours
CUTUIL Martin 1 1:59:56.22 1:59:56.22
CUTUIL Martin 2 2:01:15.21 01:18.99
CUTUIL Martin 3 2:02:33.70 01:18.50
CUTUIL Martin 4 2:03:52.66 01:18.97
CUTUIL Martin 5 2:05:09.94 01:17.28
CUTUIL Martin 6 2:06:28.15 01:18.21
CUTUIL Martin 7 2:07:47.09 01:18.94
CUTUIL Martin 8 2:09:04.36 01:17.28
CUTUIL Martin 9 2:10:20.32 01:15.97
CUTUIL Martin 10 2:11:39.92 01:19.60
CUTUIL Martin 11 3:19:55.58 1:08:15.66
CUTUIL Martin 12 3:21:11.75 01:16.18
CUTUIL Martin 13 3:22:28.02 01:16.27
CUTUIL Martin 14 3:23:47.68 01:19.67
CUTUIL Martin 15 3:26:48.01 03:00.33
CUTUIL Martin 16 5:40:00.76 2:13:12.75
CUTUIL Martin 17 5:41:20.28 01:19.53
CUTUIL Martin 18 5:42:37.72 01:17.44
CUTUIL Martin 19 5:43:55.23 01:17.51
CUTUIL Martin 20 5:45:16.11 01:20.89
CUTUIL Martin 21 5:46:33.22 01:17.11
CUTUIL Martin 22 5:47:49.49 01:16.27
CUTUIL Martin 23 5:49:05.35 01:15.87
CUTUIL Martin 24 6:59:36.45 1:10:31.10
CUTUIL Martin 25 7:00:53.18 01:16.74
CUTUIL Martin 26 7:02:09.43 01:16.25
CUTUIL Martin 27 7:03:25.44 01:16.02
CUTUIL Martin 28 7:04:41.89 01:16.46
CUTUIL Martin 29 7:05:58.60 01:16.72
CUTUIL Martin 30 7:07:16.04 01:17.45
CUTUIL Martin 31 7:08:36.58 01:20.54
CUTUIL Martin 32 7:09:52.51 01:15.94
CUTUIL Martin 33 7:11:09.84 01:17.33
CUTUIL Martin 34 7:12:26.29 01:16.46
CUTUIL Martin 35 8:19:42.12 1:07:15.84
CUTUIL Martin 36 8:20:58.60 01:16.48
CUTUIL Martin 37 8:22:14.30 01:15.71
CUTUIL Martin 38 8:23:30.69 01:16.39
CUTUIL Martin 39 8:24:45.39 01:14.70
CUTUIL Martin 40 8:26:01.61 01:16.22
CUTUIL Martin 41 8:27:17.50 01:15.90
CUTUIL Martin 42 8:28:34.28 01:16.79
CUTUIL Martin 43 8:29:52.24 01:17.96
CUTUIL Martin 44 8:31:08.88 01:16.65
CUTUIL Martin 45 8:32:26.76 01:17.89
CUTUIL Martin 46 8:33:44.46 01:17.70
CUTUIL Martin 47 8:34:59.98 01:15.52

DAPIEN Maxime [#69] 62 Tours
DAPIEN Maxime 1 39:53.46 39:53.46
DAPIEN Maxime 2 41:13.35 01:19.90
DAPIEN Maxime 3 42:43.15 01:29.80
DAPIEN Maxime 4 44:00.70 01:17.55
DAPIEN Maxime 5 45:22.31 01:21.61
DAPIEN Maxime 6 46:43.45 01:21.15
DAPIEN Maxime 7 48:03.47 01:20.02
DAPIEN Maxime 8 49:20.72 01:17.25
DAPIEN Maxime 9 53:52.06 04:31.34
DAPIEN Maxime 10 55:11.37 01:19.32
DAPIEN Maxime 11 1:58:54.51 1:03:43.15
DAPIEN Maxime 12 2:00:12.79 01:18.29
DAPIEN Maxime 13 2:01:29.79 01:17.00
